
0.4

alphaproteobacterium sp. HIMB59

99.7/100

99/97

0.2

alphaproteobacterium sp. HIMB59

93.5/94

100/94

100/94

100/93

100/94

100/92

98.6/99

0.4

alphaproteobacterium sp. HIMB59

99.9/100

96.3/100

99.8/100

76.8/100

0.3

alphaproteobacterium sp. HIMB59

99.3/100

94.5/98

97.2/99

99.9/100

99.1/100

98.5/100

98.4/99

79.2/91

Rhizobiales

Caulobacterales

Rhodobacterales

Sphingomonadales

Sneathiellales

Rhodospirillales

Geminicoccaceae

Rickettsiales

Pelagibacterales

Holosporales

Magnetococcales
Beta- & Gammaproteobacteria

Rhizobiales

Caulobacterales

Rhodobacterales

Sphingomonadales

Sneathiellales

Rhodospirillales

Geminicoccaceae

Holosporales

Rickettsiales

Magnetococcales
Beta- & Gammaproteobacteria

Rhizobiales

Caulobacterales

Rhodobacterales

Sphingomonadales

Sneathiellales

Rhodospirillales
Geminicoccaceae

Rickettsiales

Pelagibacterales

Holosporales

Magnetococcales
Beta- & Gammaproteobacteria

Rhizobiales

Caulobacterales

Rhodobacterales

SphingomonadalesSneathiellales

Rhodospirillales

Geminicoccaceae

Rickettsiales

Pelagibacterales

Holosporales

Magnetococcales
Beta- & Gammaproteobacteria

Pelagibacterales

A. B.

C. D.


